

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1	Setting out working bench marks - do - do - complete.				
	4.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 5097.120/each - Rs.				20388.20
2/2	Construction of reference pillars - do - do - complete.				
	14.00 Nos (T.M.B.P-01)				
	@ Rs. 2381.12/each - Rs.				33336.20
2/3	Clearing and grubbing of				
	Road land - do - do - complete job				
	1.225 Hect (T.M.B.P-02)				
	@ Rs. 76926.08/Hect - Rs.				94234.20
4/4	Construction of embankment with 1000 m heave up.				
	1300.12 m ³ (T.M.B.P-03)				
	@ Rs. 257.97/m ³ - Rs.				335392.20
5/5	Construction of embankment with 100 m heave up.				
	1942.50 m ³ (T.M.B.P-03)				
	Continuation @ Rs. 185.280/m ³ - Rs.				359966.20
	C.O. 2 Rs. 843256.20				

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P = B. 8, 4			3,256 = w
6/6	Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder				
	-do-do Complete				
	708.	74	m ³ (T.M.B.P-4)		
	@ Rs. 261.	51	/ m ³ - Rs. 185343 = w		
7/7	Granular sub-base with well graded G.S.B				
	-do-do Complete				
	293.	68	m ³ (T.M.B.P-6)		
	@ Rs. 3983.	48	/ m ³ - Rs. 1169868 = w		
8/8	W.B.M grading II with Stone kerb				
	-do-do Complete				
	130.	568			
	130.	658	m ³ (T.M.B.P-8)		
	@ Rs. 5459.	59	/ m ³		
			= Rs. 7,13,339 = w		
9/9	prime coat with bitumen emulsion				
	55 f -do-do -Comp.				
	1742.	10	m ² (T.M.B.P-9)		
	@ Rs. 57.	490	/ m ² - Rs. 1,00,153 = w		

Continuation

C.B = Rs. 30,11,959 = w

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F = R. 30, 11,			959200
10/10		Tack Coat with			
		bituminous Emulsion			
		R.S. - do do - Comp.			
		18375.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 09)			
		@ R. 19.76/m ² —			R. 3,63,090 =
11/11		Bituminous			
		Macadam with			
		asphaltn Material			
		- do - do - Complete			
		459.375 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 10)			
		@ R. 12444.91/m ³			
		= R. 57,16, 881200			

12/12		Semi done			
		Bituminous Concrete			
		(S.D.B.C) - do - do			
		Complete job			
		234.281 m ³			
		229.690 m ³ (T.M.B.P. 11)			
		@ R. 15091.52/m ³			
		= R. 34,66,367 =			
13/13		Plv and fixing			
		masonry 'logo' and			
		Sign board - do - do			
		Complete job -			
		2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 11)			
		@ R. 15121.88/each - R.			30244 =

Continuation

C.O = R. 1,25,88,54120

[illegible]

Continuation

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road from Kalna to Missi under Mungu.				
Block:-	J.K. Ashra				
Agency:-	Santosh Kumar Jha, Darbhanga, Bihar.				
Agreement No:-	45/MBD/2024-25 (Mungu)				

Agreement Rate:- 17.19% Below BOB

Agreement value:- Rs. 4,05,41,282/-

Work Start date:- 24-07-2024

Completion date:- 23-07-2025

Measurements Bk

1/2

Setting out works

hooking bench marks

4.00 Nos.

2/2

Construction of reference pillars

14.00 Nos.

Continuation